Proposed 2025 Event Dates

Office of the City Clerk
P. O. Box 247

186 Hwy 441 Bypass, Baldwin, GA 30511

As of 10/31/2024, the following dates are proposed for City of Baldwin 2025 events:

Clean Up Day - Saturday, April 19

Movie In the Market - Friday, April 25

Public Safety Day - Saturday, May 17

Movie In the Market - Friday, May 23

The Water War - Saturday, June 21

Movie In the Market - Friday, June 27
Baldwin City “Pit“nic - Saturday, July 5

Movie In the Market - Friday, July 25

Movie In the Market - Friday, August 22
Movie In the Market - Friday, September 26
8% Annual Fall Festival - Saturday, October 18
Movie In the Market - Friday, October 24
Christmas Tree Lighting - Friday, December 5

Habersham County Christmas Parade (hosted by Baldwin) - Saturday, December 6

The City of Baldwin Events Committee will finalize the 2025 events calendar after January 1,
2025 and then release the entire calendar to the public/media.
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